Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka | Recognized by UGC with 2(f) | permanently affiliated to Bengaluru North University | NAAC Accredited Institution | ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution

Internal Quality Assurance cell (IQAC) Composition Academic 2019-2020

IQAC Committee was reconstituting as per the discussion in the meeting held on 05.06.2019 at 12.00 pm noon in the office of Board Room. following the members in IQAC.

SL.NO	CATEGORY	NAME OF THE MEMBER
1	CHAIR PERSON	Dr. RAVI
		Director-Academics
2	MEMBERS FROM THE	Dr. Santosh Koshy
_	MANAGEMENT	·
3	MEMBERS FROM TEACHING	Chairman
	STAFF	1.Mr.Raghavendra
		Associate Professor
		2.Ms.Sandhya
		Assistant Professor
		3.Mr. Jagadeesh Babu
		Assistant Professor
		4.Mrs.SmithaBiji
		Assistant Professor
		5.Mrs.Nafisa.s
		Assistant Professor
		6.Dr.SudarKodi
		Associate Professor
4	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS	Mr. Vijay manval edwin
		Administrative Officer
5	MEMBERS FROM THE	Mr. Jawahar Gowda
	SOCIETY	Member-Kannur Grama Panchayat
6	MEMBER FROM THE ALUMNI	Mr. Anish Varghese
7	MEMBER FROM THE	Mrs.Bhagya Mohan
	STUDENT	MBA- Year
8	MEMBER FROM THE	Dr. Ramesh
	INDUSTRY	Head Quality Assurance
		Taegutee India.Pvt.Ltd.Bengaluru
9	IQAC COORDINATOR	Dr.M.Kethan
_		Assistant Professor

